
 
 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​       PRHS Weekly Bulletin​

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​        November 17 - November 21 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Lunch Rotation Schedule 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grade  7- 11:05​ ​ ​ Grade 10 - 11:59​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grade  8- 11:07​ ​ ​ Grade 11 - 12:01​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grade  9- 11:09​ ​ ​ Grade 12 - 12:03 

MENU​ ​ ​ ​    
Monday - Day 2​  Cereal or Dutch Waffle                Breaded Chicken Sandwich or Salad Bar​                   
Tuesday - Day 1​  Cereal or Breakfast Taco              Taco in a Bag or Salad Bar 
Wednesday - Day 2     Cereal or Breakfast Pizza            SOMETHING NEW or Salad Bar           
Thursday - Day 1         Cereal or Parfait                          Big Daddy’s Pizza or Salad Bar 
Friday - Day 2             Cereal or Pastry                           Turkey Dinner (No Salad Bar) 
 
Current Sports Rosters 
Daily Prayer Time: 12:20 - 12:30 pm 
Friday Mosque Time: 12:00 - 1:00 pm 
             ​ ​                    ​ ​ ​ ​             
Current Week 
Monday, November 17 
 
Tuesday, November 18 
2:00-4:30pm Flu Shot Clinic -Otter Tail Public Health- Fine Arts Lobby 
Choir Concert - 7:30pm in Fine Arts Auditorium 
 
Wednesday, November 19 
Career and College Prep to MSUM - Bus at 9:20am 
Jr High Math League Meet in Mrs. Petznick’s room // Dismiss at 1:15 
 
Thursday, November 20 
 
Friday, November 21 
 
 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1vplKwjZs9Yhzc2GISxdymtMN400WvWr6R34WD0VvOcg/edit?gid=1534437704#gid=1534437704


 

Saturday, November 22 
Girls Varsity Basketball vs New Richland -H-E-G at Southwest Christian High School -TBD 
 
Next Week 
Monday, November 24 
Math Team to Fergus Falls - Bus at 11:30am 
 
Tuesday, November 25 
Knowledge Bowl to Fergus Falls - Bus at 7:40am 
Girls Basketball vs Staples-Motley at Home // JV at 6:00pm // Varsity at 7:30pm 
 
Wednesday, November 26-Afternoon Pep Fest Schedule 
 
 
Thursday, November 27-Fall Break-No School 
 
 
Friday, November 28-Fall Break-No School 
 
 
Saturday, November 29 
 


